Form 3160-5 (August 2007)

EC

New Mexico Fil Conservation Division, District 1 DEPARTMENT 625 THE TIME BUREAU OF LAND MAN AND 188240

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an opposals to drill or to reposals OBBS OF a phondened well. Use form 3150-3 (APD) for such proposals OBBS OF a phondened well.

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

Lease Serial No. MultipleSee Attached
6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

	l. Use form 3160-3 (APD) to		•		 ,		
SUBMIT IN TRII	PLICATE - Other instruction	ns on rever	se sideB 0	7 2012	7. If Unit or CA/Agree NMNM82050X	ment,	Name and/or No.
I. Type of Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Oth	er		880-		8. Well Name and No. MultipleSee Atta	ched	
Name of Operator CANO PETRO OF NEW MEX	Contact: ERI	C HYMAN o.com		VED —	9. API Well No. MultipleSee At	tache	ed
3a. Address 6500 N BELTLINE ROAD SUI IRVING, TX 75063		n: 214-687	nclude area code 9288		10. Field and Pool, or CATO-SAN ANI		
4 Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T	., R., M., or Survey Description)				11. County or Parish,	and Sta	ite
MultipleSee Attached					CHÁVES COUN	ITY, 1	JM
12. CHECK APPE	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO IN	IDICATE N	ATURE OF	NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR OTHE	R DA	TA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		······································	ТҮРЕ О	F ACTION			
Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Acidize ☐ Alter Casing ☐ Casing Repair ☐ Change Plans	Plug a	re Treat onstruction nd Abandon	Reclam	plete rarily Abandon	_ '	Water Shut-Off Well Integrity Other utIn Notice
	☐ Convert to Injection	□ Plug B	ack	□ Water I	Disposal		
Attach the Bond under which the wo following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for f. The attached well list was referequests permission to Tempor the future. More specifically, as producers, injectors, or mo existing waterflood.	operations. If the operation results bandonment Notices shall be filed of inal inspection.) erenced in the BLM Notice of orarily Abandon these wells, the company anticipates usin nitoring wells for the existing	in a multiple only after all reconstruction Written Ordwith the intended the wells	ompletion or recuirements, incluing the 12RH17W of utilizing the Cato Santa	Cano Petithe wells in Andres Unsion of the	new interval, a Form 316 on, have been completed.	0-4 sn	all be filed once
	Electronic Submission #1294 For CANO PETRO OF	F NEW MEXI	CO INC, sent t	to the Roswe	ell		
Name(Printed/Typed) ERIC HYN	ommitted to AFMSS for proces MAN			· ·	PRESENTATIVE		
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)	r	Pate 01/30/2	2012			
	THIS SPACE FOR	FEDERAL	OR STATE	OFFICE U	SE		
Approved By ACCEPT	ED		DAVID R _{Title} PETROLE	GLASS EUM ENGIN	EE,R		Date 02/02/2012
Conditions of approval, if any, are attache certify that the applicant holds legal or eq which would entitle the applicant to conditions.	uitable title to those rights in the sub uct operations thereon.	bject lease	Office Roswel		,		
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crit statements or representations as to a	me for any pers	on knowingly an in its jurisdiction	d willfully to r	nake to any department o	r agenc	y of the United

Form 3460-5 (August 2007)

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division, District I

	UNI	ΓΕ 1262	ANEST	rench	Drive
PAR'	IMEN	IT OF T	HEIN	性的Of	2740
IREA	UOF	LANI ST	(XNAC)	WENT	04'7U

BBC AAF	OMB NO. 1004-0 Expires: July 31, 2	ij
BB9 OCE	5. Lease Serial No. MultipleSee Attached	

Expires: July 31, 2010
OMB NO. 1004-0135

SUNDRY NOTICES	AND	REPORTS	ON '	WELL	_S

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an

FFR 1 4 2019 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

abandoned wel	II. Use form 3160-3 (APD) fo	r such proposals.		,	
SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instructions	s on reverse side. REC	CEIVED	7. If Unit or CA/Agreen NMNM82050X	nent, Name and/or No.
I. Type of Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Oth	ner		~ .	8! Well Name and No. MultipleSee Attac	hed
2. Name of Operator CANO PETRO OF NEW MEX	Contact ERIC	CHYMAN		9. API Well No. MultipleSee Atta	ached
3a. Address		Phone No. (include area code)		10. Field and Pool, or E	
6500 N BELTLINE ROAD SUI IRVING, TX 75063	ITE 200 Ph:	214-687-9288		CATO-SAN AND	RES
4 Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T	., R., M., or Survey Description)			11. County or Parish, a	
MultipleSee Attached	,			CHAVES COUN	IY, NM
12. CHECK APPR	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INI	DICATE NATURE OF NO	OTICE, REI	ORT, OR OTHER	DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF A	ACTION	·	
N CI	Acidize	Deepen	Productio	on (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off
Notice of Intent	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	□ Reclamat	ion	■ Well Integrity
☐ Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	■ New Construction	□ Recomple	ete	Other
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans		□ Temporar		
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Op-	☐ Convert to Injection	—	□ Water Dis		
following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Aldetermined that the site is ready for f A 4" x 2" swage, and 2" ball vishut-in well in the attached list he Cato San Andres Unit; more existing waterflood, or in an existing waterflood, and new equipm January 31, 2012. ACCEPTED APPROVED FOR 3	bandonment Notices shall be filed onlinal inspection.) alve will be installed at the well. The wells are expected to bore specifically, as producers, expansion of the existing water was found to be faulty when dent is expected to be delivered. MONTH PERIOD	ly after all requirements, including the used as sufficient capping the used as future utility well injectors, or monitoring well flood. The necessary equivalence of the equipment with the capping the control of the capping the cappin	g of each ils in ils in the ipment was vas returned deadline of R RECORD (Without App eeds Approvi	I to DNLY! broval. Not Sl. al For Notice Of Intersical Integrity Test (M	nt To TA
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #12908	88 verified by the BLM Well NEW MEXICO INC, sent to	Information	System	
	ommitted to AFMSS for process	sing by DAVID GLASS on 01	/24/2012 (12		
Name(Printed/Typed) ERIC HYN	MAN	Title AUTHOR	RIZED REPP	RESENTATIVE	
Signature (Electronic	Submission)	, Date 01/24/20	12		
	THIS SPACE FOR F	EDERAL OR STATE O	FFICE US	E	
Approved By ACCEPT	ED	DAVID R GI _{Title} PETROLEU		ER	Date 01/25/2012
Conditions of approval, if any, are attache certify that the applicant holds legal or eq which would entitle the applicant to cond	uitable title to those rights in the subjuct operations thereon.	ect lease Office Roswell			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent	U.S C. Section 1212, make it a crim statements or representations as to an	e for any person knowingly and vary matter within its jurisdiction.	willfully to mal	ke to any department or	agency of the United

	orm 31 August	
=		

New Mexico

HOBBS OCD

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter af FR 17 2012

Э.	MultipleSee Attached
6.	If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

abandoned well. Use form 3160	-3 (APD) for such proposals.	o. If Indian, Anottee of The Name
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other	instructions on reverse sideRECEIVED	7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. NMNM82050X
Type of Well		8. Well Name and No. MultipleSee Attached
Name of Operator CANO PETRO OF NEW MEXICO INCE-Mail: erio	ontact: ERIC HYMAN @canopetro.com	API Well No. MultipleSee Attached
3a. Address 6500 N BELTLINE ROAD SUITE 200 IRVING, TX 75063	3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 214-687-9288	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory CATO-SAN ANDRES
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec . T., R., M., or Survey De	scription)	11 County or Parish, and State
MultipleSee Attached	CHAVES COUNTY, NM	
12 CHECK APPROPRIATE ROY(FS) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE 1	REPORT OR OTHER DATA

TYPE OF SUBMISSION		ТҮРЕ О	FACTION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Acidize ☐ Alter Casing ☐ Casing Repair ☐ Change Plans ☐ Convert to Injection	Deepen Fracture Treat New Construction Plug and Abandon Plug Back	☐ Production (Start/Resume) ☐ Reclamation ☐ Recomplete ☐ Temporarily Abandon ☐ Water Disposal	☐ Water Shut-Off ☐ Well Integrity ☑ Other

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices shall be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)

The attached well list was referenced in the BLM Notice of Written Order 12RH18W. Cano Petro of NM submitted a Sundry Notice on 01-24-12 of intent to properly cap the referenced wells. As of the date of this notice, Cano has not received a response from the BLM regarding the plan for capping these wells. The NOW order provided that the corrective action be completed by 01-31-12. Without approval from the BLM, this date of corrective action cannot be met, and therefore, an extension of the deadline for corrective action is requested. The well list pertaining to this issue is attached.

ACCEPTE	
APPROVE	FOR MONTH PERIOD
ENDING _	APR 2 5 2012

14. Thereby certify	that the foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission #129450 verifie For CANO PETRO OF NEW ME Committed to AFMSS for processing by D	XIĆO II	NC, sent to the Roswell	
Name (Printed/T	(yped) ERIC HYMAN	Title	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIV	/E
Signature	(Electronic Submission)	Date	01/30/2012	
	THIS SPACE FOR FEDERA	L OR	STATE OFFICE USE	,
Approved By ACCEPTED			DAVID R GLASS PETROLEUM ENGINEER	Date 02/02/2012
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.		Office	e Roswell	

Accepted For Record Only! Approval Subject To Properly Capping The Wells On Or Before APR 25 2012!

erime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United to any matter within its jurisdiction.

** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED **